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TRAVEL CENTRE

SKYFARE TRAVEL LTD

TEL: 0121 355 6955

www.gregce-cyprus.co.uk

IATA

Enceye SHABTA

LUTON-ATHENS & SALONICA

FANTASTIC FARES

SUMMER 2020 SUPER-BARGAINS
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LUTON-ATHENS FLIGHTS from £43 return

01 Apr

22 Apr
04,05 May
12 May
17,18 May
01,03 Jun
07 Jun
12,13 Jul
27,29,30 Jul
29,30 Jul
13,16 Aug
19 Aug

returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning

07,08 Apr
29 Apr
13,14,15 May
20,22 May
26 May

10 Jun

17 Jun
21,23,24 Jul
13 Aug

13 Aug
23,24,28 Aug
28 Aug

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

£86
£53
£52
£43
£74
£79
£69
£165
£235
£235
£278
£226




LUTON-SALONICA FLIGHTS from £107 return

01 Apr
05,08 Apr
12,15 Apr
19 Apr
03 May
17 May
27 May
07 Jun
17 Jun
01 Jul
12 Jul
30 Aug

returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning
returning

08 Apr
13,15 Apr
24,26 Apr
29 Apr
13,17 May
24 May
10 Jun
14,17 Jun
24,28 Jun
08,15 Jul
22 Jul
16 Sep

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

£34
£182
£144
£65
£37
£74
£95
£95
£95
£78
£104
£139

Prices are for returning flights excluding taxes and they fluctuate continuously according to

demand and the level of bookings taken on each flight.

Hold Luggage or cabin luggage and reserved seats on the aircraft are all optional extras.
Web check-in +Boarding passes are provided Free of charge as part of our booking service

Ring now 0121-3556955



