

### **LUTON-ATHENS & SALONICA**

# FANTASTIC FARES

#### SUMMER 2020 SUPER-BARGAINS



#### **LUTON-ATHENS FLIGHTS from £43 return**

01 Apr	returning	07,08 Apr	from	£86
22 Apr	returning	29 Apr	from	£53
04,05 May	returning	13,14,15 May	from	£52
12 May	returning	20,22 May	from	£43
17,18 May	returning	26 May	from	£74
01,03 Jun	returning	10 Jun	from	£79
07 Jun	returning	17 Jun	from	£69
12,13 Jul	returning	21,23,24 Jul	from	£165
27,29,30 Jul	returning	13 Aug	from	£235
29,30 Jul	returning	13 Aug	from	£235
13,16 Aug	returning	23,24,28 Aug	from	£278
19 Aug	returning	28 Aug	from	£226



#### **LUTON-SALONICA FLIGHTS from £107 return**

01 Apr	returning	08 Apr	from	£34
05,08 Apr	returning	13,15 Apr	from	£182
12,15 Apr	returning	24,26 Apr	from	£144
19 Apr	returning	29 Apr	from	£65
03 May	returning	13,17 May	from	£37
17 May	returning	24 May	from	£74
27 May	returning	10 Jun	from	£95
07 Jun	returning	14,17 Jun	from	£95
17 Jun	returning	24,28 Jun	from	£95
01 Jul	returning	08,15 Jul	from	£78
12 Jul	returning	22 Jul	from	£104
30 Aug	returning	16 Sep	from	£139

Prices are for returning flights excluding taxes and they fluctuate continuously according to demand and the level of bookings taken on each flight. Hold Luggage or cabin luggage and reserved seats on the aircraft are all optional extras. Web check-in +Boarding passes are provided Free of charge as part of our booking service

## **Ring now 0121-3556955**